
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

78 

20 

99 

52 

34 

77 

10 

50 

18 

45 

2 

31 

Name 

Garrett Edmunds 

Collin Rinehart 

Robert Ames 

Shawn Graham 

Bryan Curtis 

Chuck Taylor 

Michael Skelton 

Team Purple Flyer 

Oliver Nunnenmacher 

Dustin Mozader 

James Keagy 

Donald (joe) Duksa 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

CMC 

Super Unlimited 

CMC 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Diff 

0.765 

31.629 

53.122 

55.939 

56.472 

59.786 

1:05.103 

1:15.364 

1:20.601 

2:01.109 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:00.038 

2:00.215 

2:02.839 

2:05.344 

2:06.319 

2:01.774 

2:05.033 

2:07.227 

2:07.005 

2:08.843 

2:09.820 

2:07.283 

Make Model 

Port City Monte Carlo 

Late Model Stock Car 

Ford Mustang Boss 302s 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Late Model Stock Car 

Ford Mustang 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Port City Stock Car 

Chevrolet Z28 

Sponsor 

Pro Designs Vinyl 

Steamboat Motorsports/EMICH CHEVROLET 

www.arrs.us 

RVR Quality Services 

www.arrigoniwood.com 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  New Track Record (2:06.319) for CMC by Bryan Curtis. 

Printed: 7/15/2014 1:03:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

0.765 

Avg. Speed 

75.119 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.038 

Best Speed 

76.476 

Best Lap by 

78 - Garrett Edmunds 

 

High Bob @ High Plains 

Thunder AI/CMC/SU/SI 

Sunday Race #3 

Race started at 16:39:06 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

7/13/2014 04:35 PM 


